
Tri City Collie Breeders

Sunday, November 20, 2016

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAXPA

4002 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXPB

4003 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4004 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4007 Barley, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen ZetcherAXPB

4008 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAXPB

8 22Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXA

8002 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXA

8028 Sugar, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Coleen CharlesAXA

8009 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8010 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPB

8011 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXPB

8012 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXPB

8022 Hannah, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara StrierAXPB

8023 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8024 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8025 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXPB

8026 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXPB

8027 Marlee, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alyssa 

Charles

AXPB

8004 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8005 Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana PenhaAXB

8006 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8017 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeAXB

8018 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXB

8019 MacKenzie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Coleen 

Charles

AXB

8020 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8021 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXB

12 30Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXPA

12038 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppAXPA

12027 Kip, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXA

12028 Sweetie, English Cocker Spaniel, Barbara StrierAXA

12029 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXA

12018 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

12019 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12020 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXPB

12039 Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAXPB

12003 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12005 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12006 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12007 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12008 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12009 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12010 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12011 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXB

12012 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

12013 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12015 Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXB

12016 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXB

12030 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12031 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXB

12032 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise SpampinatoAXB

12033 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12034 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXB

12035 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXB

12036 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12037 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

16 18Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16024 Cody, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marianne 

Uppal

AXPB

16033 Meghan, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAXPB

16001 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXB

16003 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16006 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16008 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16009 Jordan, Rat Terrier, Diana PenhaAXB

16011 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB
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16012 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16014 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXB

16017 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXB

16019 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXB

16031 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16032 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPA

20001 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXA

20002 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXA

20003 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXA

20004 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXA

20005 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsAXA

20006 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20035 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20037 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXPB

20038 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20039 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20041 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrAXPB

20066 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

20067 Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti RosnerAXPB

20009 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20012 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20013 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXB

20015 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20016 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20018 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXB

20020 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20021 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20022 Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementiAXB

20023 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXB

20024 Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoAXB

20025 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXB

20026 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeAXB

20027 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXB

20028 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20029 Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa CalabreseAXB

20030 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20031 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20032 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah SalernoAXB

20033 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXB

20060 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXB

20061 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20062 Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXB

20064 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXA

24029 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerAXA

24002 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24004 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24005 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXB

24006 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24008 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24009 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

24010 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24011 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24012 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

24013 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24014 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24015 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24016 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24017 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterNAA

12025 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather 

Donahue

NAA

12026 Tempi, Russell Terrier, Pamela DiamondNAB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen MooreNAP

16040 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeNAP

16036 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceNAB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20048 Abby, All American, Terrance O'HanlonNAA

20049 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Heather DonahueNAA

20050 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAB

20051 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNAB

20052 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerNAB

20053 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownNAB
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20055 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinNAB

20056 Wally, All American, Marianne UppalNAB

20070 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAA

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodNAA

24026 Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh DalyNAB

24027 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNAB

24028 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinNAB

24030 Brady, Golden Retriever, Sharon CavanaughNAB

24031 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Sonny, All American, Christine GibbonsOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissOA

12023 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOAP

16025 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

OA

16026 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOA

16034 Pal, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartOA

16035 Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'DayOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOA

20046 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownOA

20047 Stella, All American, Bronagh DalyOA

20068 Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregOA

20069 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergOA

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOA

24021 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraOA

24022 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOA

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAJPB

4002 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAJPB

4003 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4004 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4007 Barley, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen ZetcherAJPB

4008 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAJPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Hannah, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara StrierAJPA

8002 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXJA

8009 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8010 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAJPB

8011 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAJPB

8012 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAJPB

8023 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8024 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8025 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AJPB

8026 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AJPB

8027 Marlee, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alyssa 

Charles

AJPB

8004 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8005 Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana PenhaAXJB

8006 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8017 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeAXJB

8018 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXJB

8019 MacKenzie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Coleen 

Charles

AXJB

8020 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8021 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXJB

8028 Sugar, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Coleen CharlesAXJB

12 28Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAJPA

12027 Kip, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJA

12018 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

12019 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12020 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AJPB

12039 Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAJPB
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12003 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12005 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12006 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12007 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12008 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12009 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12010 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12011 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJB

12012 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

12013 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12015 Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXJB

12016 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXJB

12029 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXJB

12030 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12031 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJB

12032 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise SpampinatoAXJB

12033 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12034 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXJB

12035 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXJB

12036 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12037 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJA

16034 Pal, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina StewartAXJA

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16024 Cody, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marianne 

Uppal

AJPB

16030 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAJPB

16033 Meghan, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAJPB

16003 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16006 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXJB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16008 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16009 Jordan, Rat Terrier, Diana PenhaAXJB

16011 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16012 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16014 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXJB

16017 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXJB

16019 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXJB

16031 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16032 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

20 38Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXJA

20005 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsAXJA

20006 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20047 Stella, All American, Bronagh DalyAXJA

20069 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAXJA

20035 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20037 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAJPB

20038 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20039 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20041 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrAJPB

20067 Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti RosnerAJPB

20001 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

20004 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20009 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXJB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20012 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20013 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXJB

20015 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20016 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJB

20018 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXJB

20020 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20021 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20022 Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementiAXJB

20023 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXJB

20024 Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis CovinoAXJB

20025 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXJB

20026 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeAXJB

20027 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXJB

20028 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20029 Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa CalabreseAXJB

20030 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20031 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20032 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah SalernoAXJB

20033 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXJB

20060 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20061 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20062 Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXJB

20064 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB
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24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerAXJA

24001 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

24002 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24004 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24005 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXJB

24006 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24008 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24009 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

24010 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24011 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24012 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24013 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24014 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24015 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24016 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24017 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterNAJA

12025 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather 

Donahue

NAJA

12026 Tempi, Russell Terrier, Pamela DiamondNAJB

12040 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

NAJB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen MooreNAJP

16036 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceNAJB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownNAJB

20049 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Heather DonahueNAJA

20050 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAJB

20051 Neon, All American, Pam GreenNAJB

20052 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerNAJB

20055 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinNAJB

20056 Wally, All American, Marianne UppalNAJB

20070 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAJA

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodNAJA

24026 Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh DalyNAJB

24027 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyNAJB

24028 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinNAJB

24030 Brady, Golden Retriever, Sharon CavanaughNAJB

24031 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithOAJ

8014 Sonny, All American, Christine GibbonsOAJ

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12038 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppOJP

12022 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissOAJ

12023 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOAJ

12028 Sweetie, English Cocker Spaniel, Barbara StrierOAJ

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOJP

16040 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeOJP

16025 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

OAJ

16026 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOAJ

16035 Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'DayOAJ

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaOJP

20002 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeOAJ

20044 Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOAJ

20048 Abby, All American, Terrance O'HanlonOAJ

20053 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownOAJ

20068 Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregOAJ

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

24021 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraOAJ

24022 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOAJ
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